Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
155Mbps 1270nm~1450nm SMF 35dB CWDM SFP Optical Transceiver with
Duplex LC Connector
Model No. CS13xxD-03F-3U-TC-LD
Where xx value is as follows: xx = 27 for 1270nm, xx = 29 for 1290nm, xx = 31 for 1310nm, xx = 33 for 1330nm,
xx = 35 for 1350nm, xx = 37 for 1370nm, xx = 39 for 1390nm, xx = 41 for 1410nm, xx = 43 for 1430nm, xx = 45

19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH OPERATING TEMPERATURE
CS1327D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1270nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1329D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1290nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1331D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1310nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1333D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1330nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1335D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1350nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1337D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1370nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1339D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1390nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1341D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1410nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1343D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1430nm 0oC to 70oC
CS1345D-03F-3U-TC-LD 1450nm 0oC to 70oC
Note: The specifications subject to change without notice.